
                                                  T HE UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER YELLOWJACKET INVITATIONAL
                                                     October 14  Genesee Valley Park, Rochester, NY

                                                                     MEN'S RACE - 8K

                                                       Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                                                                   www.leonetiming.com
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -
   PLACE  PTS NAME                     YR  TEAM                      TIME    PACE    2K SPLIT  (SECOND  2K)  4K SPLIT    (THIRD 2K)   6K SPLIT   (FINAL 2K )
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -
       1    1 Otto Kingstedt            JR  RIT                      25:38.6  5:10     6:24.2    ( 6:2 7.5)    12:51.6    ( 6:22.2)    19:13.8    ( 6:24.8 ) 
       2    2 Sam Merriman              SR  Case We stern             26:00.3  5:14     6:24.1    ( 6:2 8.7)    12:52.7    ( 6:36.4)    19:29.1    ( 6:31.2 ) 
       3    3 Ethan Francis             JR  Fredoni a                 26:11.3  5:17     6:25.1    ( 6:3 6.8)    13:01.9    ( 6:41.7)    19:43.6    ( 6:27.8 ) 
       4    4 Colin Greenseich          SR  Oswego                   26:17.7  5:18     6:24.3    ( 6:2 7.4)    12:51.7    ( 6:43.9)    19:35.6    ( 6:42.2 ) 
       5    5 Reid Kovacs               SO  RIT                      26:19.5  5:18     6:27.0    ( 6:3 5.5)    13:02.4    ( 6:46.1)    19:48.4    ( 6:31.1 ) 
       6    6 James Bailey              SR  RIT                      26:25.4  5:19     6:24.4    ( 6:3 0.2)    12:54.5    ( 6:51.7)    19:46.1    ( 6:39.4 ) 
       7    7 Jackson Tate              SO  Geneseo                   26:26.1  5:20     6:28.3    ( 6:3 7.9)    13:06.2    ( 6:45.4)    19:51.6    ( 6:34.6 ) 
       8    8 Justin Hoelzl             SO  Geneseo                   26:31.7  5:21     6:29.2    ( 6:4 3.2)    13:12.4    ( 6:46.7)    19:59.0    ( 6:32.7 ) 
       9    9 Merlin Joseph             SR  Fredoni a                 26:33.9  5:21     6:25.1    ( 6:3 5.6)    13:00.7    ( 6:48.3)    19:49.0    ( 6:44.9 ) 
      10   10 Samuel Gerstenbacher      SO  Elizabe thtown            26:42.8  5:23     6:27.3    ( 6:3 9.3)    13:06.5    ( 6:53.8)    20:00.2    ( 6:42.6 ) 
      11   11 Sean Kuehn                SO  Brockpo rt                26:45.1  5:23     6:25.6    ( 6:5 0.5)    13:16.1    ( 6:57.6)    20:13.6    ( 6:31.5 ) 
      12   12 Cabel McCandless          SO  Cortlan d                 26:47.2  5:24     6:40.3    ( 6:3 8.3)    13:18.5    ( 6:44.1)    20:02.6    ( 6:44.7 ) 
      13   13 Lorenzo Mazzuca           JR  Geneseo                   26:48.0  5:24     6:28.0    ( 6:3 8.3)    13:06.2    ( 6:53.8)    20:00.0    ( 6:48.0 ) 
      14   14 Aidan Desanto             SR  Case We stern             26:50.1  5:24     6:32.3    ( 6:3 9.8)    13:12.0    ( 6:56.5)    20:08.5    ( 6:41.7 ) 
      15   15 Sam Heraghty              SR  Geneseo                   26:50.3  5:24     6:30.5    ( 6:4 3.9)    13:14.4    ( 6:47.8)    20:02.1    ( 6:48.2 ) 
      16   16 Andrew Davis              SO  Brockpo rt                26:51.5  5:25     6:24.9    ( 6:3 6.7)    13:01.5    ( 7:03.4)    20:04.9    ( 6:46.7 ) 
      17   17 Drew Thibault             SR  Grove C ity               26:54.8  5:25     6:40.5    ( 6:4 5.5)    13:26.0    ( 6:54.5)    20:20.5    ( 6:34.4 ) 
      18   18 Zach Roshon               SR  Case We stern             26:55.2  5:25     6:24.9    ( 6:4 4.2)    13:09.1    ( 7:00.4)    20:09.4    ( 6:45.8 ) 
      19   19 John Mooney               SR  RIT                      26:55.8  5:26     6:28.0    ( 6:4 8.0)    13:16.0    ( 6:55.5)    20:11.4    ( 6:44.5 ) 
      20   20 David Hall                SO  Case We stern             26:56.5  5:26     6:39.3    ( 6:4 8.9)    13:28.2    ( 6:54.9)    20:23.0    ( 6:33.5 ) 
      21   21 James Felice              SR  St. Joh n Fisher          26:58.8  5:26     6:25.4    ( 6:3 8.5)    13:03.9    ( 6:59.6)    20:03.5    ( 6:55.4 ) 
      22   22 Evan Feigel               JR  RIT                      27:02.5  5:27     6:27.0    ( 6:4 2.9)    13:09.8    ( 6:54.4)    20:04.1    ( 6:58.4 ) 
      23   23 Ben Whitman               SR  Case We stern             27:06.1  5:28     6:33.1    ( 6:4 5.7)    13:18.8    ( 6:55.1)    20:13.8    ( 6:52.3 ) 
      24   24 Stefen Davies             JR  Brockpo rt                27:07.9  5:28     6:25.5    ( 6:5 0.9)    13:16.4    ( 7:00.6)    20:16.9    ( 6:51.0 ) 
      25   25 Nick McClure              SR  Grove C ity               27:08.2  5:28     6:40.8    ( 6:4 8.7)    13:29.5    ( 6:58.2)    20:27.6    ( 6:40.6 ) 
      26   26 Grant Boyd                JR  Cortlan d                 27:11.4  5:29     6:38.8    ( 6:3 9.9)    13:18.6    ( 6:58.3)    20:16.9    ( 6:54.6 ) 
      27   27 Dylan McCarthy            JR  Oswego                   27:13.4  5:29     6:24.5    ( 6:4 0.1)    13:04.5    ( 7:14.5)    20:19.0    ( 6:54.5 ) 
      28   28 Dima Blundell             FR  Case We stern             27:13.7  5:29     6:35.4    ( 6:5 3.0)    13:28.3    ( 6:58.0)    20:26.2    ( 6:47.5 ) 
      29   29 Griffin Hess              SO  Geneseo                   27:14.4  5:29     6:48.8    ( 6:5 8.5)    13:47.2    ( 6:55.4)    20:42.5    ( 6:31.9 ) 
      30   30 Hunter Phinney            JR  Rochest er                27:14.4  5:29     6:28.5    ( 6:4 9.4)    13:17.9    ( 6:57.5)    20:15.4    ( 6:59.0 ) 
      31   31 Tyler Alansky             JR  Elizabe thtown            27:15.3  5:29     6:35.3    ( 6:4 4.5)    13:19.8    ( 6:58.3)    20:18.1    ( 6:57.3 ) 
      32   32 Dan Jones                 JR  RIT                      27:17.3  5:30     6:29.8    ( 6:5 6.5)    13:26.3    ( 7:07.2)    20:33.5    ( 6:43.9 ) 
      33   33 Nick Leclair              JR  Oswego                   27:17.8  5:30     6:31.6    ( 6:5 8.5)    13:30.1    ( 7:01.2)    20:31.2    ( 6:46.6 ) 
      34   34 Ivan Frantz               SO  Rochest er                27:19.8  5:30     6:33.6    ( 6:5 3.0)    13:26.5    ( 7:02.6)    20:29.1    ( 6:50.8 ) 
      35   35 Bradley Farnham           FR  Geneseo                   27:22.2  5:31     6:37.7    ( 6:4 8.5)    13:26.1    ( 7:02.0)    20:28.0    ( 6:54.2 ) 
      36   36 Nolan Vest                SO  Cortlan d                 27:22.3  5:31     6:40.1    ( 6:4 3.3)    13:23.4    ( 6:56.4)    20:19.7    ( 7:02.6 ) 
      37   37 Andrew Green              SO  Case We stern             27:22.3  5:31     6:36.7    ( 6:5 1.8)    13:28.5    ( 7:01.1)    20:29.6    ( 6:52.8 ) 
      38   38 Mark McClenahan           FR  SUNY-ES F                 27:26.0  5:32     6:29.9    ( 6:5 5.0)    13:24.9    ( 7:06.0)    20:30.8    ( 6:55.2 ) 
      39   39 Colin Beasor              FR  Geneseo                   27:26.2  5:32     6:41.7    ( 6:4 5.4)    13:27.0    ( 7:00.2)    20:27.1    ( 6:59.1 ) 
      40   40 Dylan Brickner            JR  Brockpo rt                27:28.0  5:32     6:25.0    ( 6:4 6.6)    13:11.6    ( 7:13.0)    20:24.6    ( 7:03.5 ) 
      41   41 Eric Franklin                 Rochest er Alumni         27:33.7  5:33     6:39.0    ( 6:5 7.2)    13:36.2    ( 7:04.8)    20:41.0    ( 6:52.8 ) 
      42      Tim Andrews               SO  Case We stern             27:34.1  5:33     6:35.9    ( 6:5 1.7)    13:27.6    ( 7:04.1)    20:31.7    ( 7:02.4 ) 
      43   42 Tom Fitzgerald            SR  Elizabe thtown            27:36.5  5:34     6:36.5    ( 7:0 4.1)    13:40.6    ( 7:11.5)    20:52.0    ( 6:44.6 ) 
      44   43 Matthew Penberthy         JR  Brockpo rt                27:40.3  5:34     6:33.5    ( 6:5 5.7)    13:29.1    ( 7:12.7)    20:41.8    ( 6:58.5 ) 
      45   44 Andrew Faulstich          JR  Rochest er                27:41.7  5:35     6:36.9    ( 6:4 9.7)    13:26.5    ( 7:01.7)    20:28.2    ( 7:13.5 ) 
      46   45 Marius Sidlauskas         FR  Brockpo rt                27:42.0  5:35     6:28.9    ( 7:0 1.1)    13:29.9    ( 7:10.2)    20:40.1    ( 7:01.9 ) 
      47      Sean Welch                JR  Geneseo                   27:42.2  5:35     6:33.4    ( 6:5 7.7)    13:31.0    ( 7:09.6)    20:40.5    ( 7:01.8 ) 
      48      Stephen Loce              SO  Geneseo                   27:43.9  5:35     6:44.8    ( 6:5 7.1)    13:41.8    ( 6:59.6)    20:41.4    ( 7:02.6 ) 
      49   46 Christopher Thorpe        JR  Cortlan d                 27:45.0  5:35     6:41.1    ( 6:5 8.2)    13:39.3    ( 7:11.5)    20:50.7    ( 6:54.4 ) 
      50   47 Timothy Olmsted           JR  Oswego                   27:45.9  5:36     6:30.3    ( 6:5 6.0)    13:26.2    ( 7:17.9)    20:44.1    ( 7:01.8 ) 
      51   48 Ryan Rippeon              SO  Elizabe thtown            27:46.5  5:36     6:31.1    ( 7:0 0.0)    13:31.1    ( 7:12.5)    20:43.5    ( 7:03.0 ) 
      52   49 Bernard Daoust            SO  St. Joh n Fisher          27:47.8  5:36     6:33.2    ( 6:5 9.1)    13:32.2    ( 7:13.9)    20:46.0    ( 7:01.8 ) 
      53   50 Ryan Budnik               JR  Grove C ity               27:50.8  5:37     6:40.8    ( 6:5 8.0)    13:38.7    ( 7:10.7)    20:49.3    ( 7:01.5 ) 
      54   51 Liam Coverdale            SO  Elizabe thtown            27:52.1  5:37     6:36.7    ( 6:5 4.3)    13:30.9    ( 7:10.3)    20:41.2    ( 7:11.0 ) 
      55   52 Benjamin Beaudry          FR  RIT                      27:53.6  5:37     6:39.8    ( 7:0 1.4)    13:41.2    ( 7:07.7)    20:48.9    ( 7:04.8 ) 
      56      James Martin              JR  Geneseo                   27:54.5  5:37     6:36.0    ( 6:5 2.8)    13:28.7    ( 7:15.1)    20:43.8    ( 7:10.7 ) 
      57   53 Kyle Gallo                SR  Alfred                   27:55.3  5:37     6:43.4    ( 7:0 5.6)    13:49.0    ( 7:06.4)    20:55.3    ( 7:00.0 ) 
      58   54 Joseph Difabio                Rochest er Alumni         27:55.6  5:38     6:50.5    ( 7:0 3.7)    13:54.1    ( 7:11.6)    21:05.7    ( 6:49.9 ) 
      59   55 Kyle Pollicove            SR  Oswego                   27:57.1  5:38     6:32.8    ( 6:5 7.8)    13:30.6    ( 7:13.9)    20:44.4    ( 7:12.7 ) 
      60   56 Sharif Jarvis             SO  Brockpo rt                27:57.4  5:38     6:28.5    ( 7:0 8.5)    13:37.0    ( 7:17.7)    20:54.7    ( 7:02.8 ) 
      61      Alex Hall                 SR  Geneseo                   27:58.5  5:38     6:41.4    ( 7:0 3.2)    13:44.5    ( 7:18.5)    21:03.0    ( 6:55.5 ) 
      62   57 Mack Mettille             SO  Grove C ity               27:59.0  5:38     6:42.9    ( 7:0 2.2)    13:45.1    ( 7:12.4)    20:57.5    ( 7:01.6 ) 
      63   58 Mitch Loiacano            SR  Fredoni a                 28:00.7  5:39     6:41.1    ( 6:5 8.7)    13:39.8    ( 7:12.7)    20:52.4    ( 7:08.3 ) 
      64      Andrew Chabot             SO  RIT                      28:01.3  5:39     6:31.7    ( 7:0 3.7)    13:35.3    ( 7:16.2)    20:51.5    ( 7:09.9 ) 
      65      James Gibson              SR  Case We stern             28:02.7  5:39     6:40.5    ( 7:0 1.2)    13:41.6    ( 7:13.5)    20:55.1    ( 7:07.7 ) 
      66      Joseph Venditti           FR  Geneseo                   28:03.9  5:39     6:44.8    ( 6:5 7.9)    13:42.7    ( 7:10.3)    20:52.9    ( 7:11.0 ) 
      67   59 Ryley Robinson            SO  Rochest er                28:04.4  5:39     6:37.9    ( 6:5 7.0)    13:34.8    ( 7:17.4)    20:52.2    ( 7:12.2 ) 
      68      Bailey Plummer            SO  Geneseo                   28:05.1  5:39     6:34.8    ( 6:5 7.0)    13:31.8    ( 7:22.8)    20:54.6    ( 7:10.5 ) 
      69      John Boyzok               SO  Brockpo rt                28:05.3  5:40     6:39.5    ( 7:0 4.4)    13:43.9    ( 7:16.4)    21:00.2    ( 7:05.1 ) 
      70      Michael Larkin            JR  Brockpo rt                28:07.5  5:40     6:44.6    ( 7:0 3.3)    13:47.8    ( 7:11.0)    20:58.8    ( 7:08.7 ) 
      71   60 Jake Greenberg                Rochest er Alumni         28:09.0  5:40     6:57.8    ( 7:0 3.2)    14:01.0    ( 7:06.4)    21:07.3    ( 7:01.7 ) 
      72   61 Alphonse Mugisha          SR  Rochest er                28:09.7  5:40     6:47.4    ( 7:0 3.8)    13:51.2    ( 7:09.4)    21:00.5    ( 7:09.2 ) 
      73      Neil Kolhatkar            FR  RIT                      28:12.2  5:41     6:41.1    ( 7:0 4.7)    13:45.8    ( 7:13.8)    20:59.6    ( 7:12.7 ) 
      74      Michael Cossaro           JR  Brockpo rt                28:13.4  5:41     6:41.8    ( 7:1 1.1)    13:52.9    ( 7:16.8)    21:09.6    ( 7:03.9 ) 
      75      Ethan Wyman               FR  RIT                      28:13.6  5:41     6:38.9    ( 7:0 9.6)    13:48.5    ( 7:20.5)    21:08.9    ( 7:04.8 ) 
      76   62 Collin Gwilt              SO  Rochest er                28:18.8  5:42     6:56.2    ( 7:1 2.0)    14:08.2    ( 7:08.3)    21:16.5    ( 7:02.4 ) 
      77      Owen Brewer               FR  RIT                      28:26.4  5:44     6:51.4    ( 7:1 0.1)    14:01.4    ( 7:11.6)    21:13.0    ( 7:13.5 ) 
      78   63 Christopher Dalke         JR  Rochest er                28:28.6  5:44     6:34.0    ( 7:0 3.9)    13:37.8    ( 7:42.0)    21:19.7    ( 7:08.9 ) 
      79   64 Ethan Appelgren           JR  SUNY-ES F                 28:28.7  5:44     6:53.5    ( 7:1 0.9)    14:04.3    ( 7:15.0)    21:19.3    ( 7:09.5 ) 
      80      Alex Burg                 SO  Brockpo rt                28:29.3  5:44     6:42.2    ( 7:0 8.6)    13:50.7    ( 7:26.5)    21:17.2    ( 7:12.2 ) 
      81   65 Malachi Lyon              FR  Grove C ity               28:30.5  5:45     6:55.6    ( 7:0 7.4)    14:02.9    ( 7:18.9)    21:21.7    ( 7:08.9 ) 
      82   66 Mathew Roder              SR  Alfred                   28:31.2  5:45     6:44.4    ( 7:1 1.4)    13:55.8    ( 7:24.5)    21:20.2    ( 7:11.0 ) 
      83      Joe Northup               JR  Brockpo rt                28:31.8  5:45     6:30.6    ( 7:1 1.7)    13:42.3    ( 7:29.7)    21:11.9    ( 7:20.0 ) 
      84   67 Travis Mattson            SR  Grove C ity               28:32.9  5:45     6:55.4    ( 7:0 7.0)    14:02.4    ( 7:20.4)    21:22.8    ( 7:10.2 ) 
      85   68 Tom Keenan                FR  SUNY-ES F                 28:33.0  5:45     6:45.1    ( 7:0 8.7)    13:53.8    ( 7:25.9)    21:19.6    ( 7:13.4 ) 
      86   69 Nick Schug                SR  St. Joh n Fisher          28:33.4  5:45     6:38.2    ( 7:1 4.5)    13:52.7    ( 7:26.5)    21:19.1    ( 7:14.3 ) 
      87      Kevin Seitz               SO  Geneseo                   28:34.4  5:45     6:43.9    ( 7:0 4.0)    13:47.9    ( 7:21.5)    21:09.3    ( 7:25.2 ) 
      88      Nathaniel Butler          JR  RIT                      28:34.8  5:45     6:46.1    ( 7:1 6.0)    14:02.0    ( 7:24.0)    21:26.0    ( 7:08.9 ) 
      89   70 Andrew Boyce              SO  Oswego                   28:35.1  5:46     6:32.6    ( 7:0 4.3)    13:36.8    ( 7:30.0)    21:06.8    ( 7:28.4 ) 
      90      Daniel Hunt               SO  RIT                      28:37.6  5:46     6:54.0    ( 7:0 7.5)    14:01.5    ( 7:19.7)    21:21.1    ( 7:16.5 ) 
      91      Patrick Engel             FR  Geneseo                   28:39.9  5:46     6:51.9    ( 7:1 1.2)    14:03.0    ( 7:24.5)    21:27.4    ( 7:12.5 ) 
      92   71 Ryan Dunning              FR  Fredoni a                 28:42.0  5:47     6:41.9    ( 7:1 1.4)    13:53.3    ( 7:35.4)    21:28.6    ( 7:13.4 ) 
      93   72 Owen Memelo               JR  Ithaca                   28:42.5  5:47     6:55.0    ( 7:0 6.7)    14:01.7    ( 7:25.0)    21:26.7    ( 7:15.8 ) 
      94   73 Zachary Greenspan         JR  Grove C ity               28:43.6  5:47     7:07.2    ( 7:1 4.2)    14:21.3    ( 7:17.2)    21:38.5    ( 7:05.1 ) 
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      95   74 Sam Ives                  FR  Ithaca                   28:44.1  5:47     7:02.3    ( 7:1 4.6)    14:16.9    ( 7:22.0)    21:38.9    ( 7:05.3 ) 
      96   75 Kyle Harbour              SR  Oswego                   28:46.6  5:48     6:56.8    ( 7:1 5.1)    14:11.9    ( 7:20.6)    21:32.4    ( 7:14.3 ) 
      97      Josh Blazey               FR  Brockpo rt                28:47.4  5:48     6:53.1    ( 7:1 5.8)    14:08.8    ( 7:25.4)    21:34.2    ( 7:13.3 ) 
      98   76 Jamie Hospers                 Rochest er Alumni         28:48.3  5:48     6:54.5    ( 7:1 9.1)    14:13.6    ( 7:23.5)    21:37.0    ( 7:11.3 ) 
      99      Kaleb Fisher              FR  RIT                      28:48.5  5:48     6:54.0    ( 7:1 0.8)    14:04.8    ( 7:28.1)    21:32.8    ( 7:15.8 ) 
     100      Benjamin Martell          JR  Rochest er                28:50.1  5:49     6:36.9    ( 6:5 0.1)    13:26.9    ( 7:03.5)    20:30.4    ( 8:19.7 ) 
     101      Bayley Zubler             SR  Geneseo                   28:53.2  5:49     6:35.4    ( 7:0 8.5)    13:43.8    ( 7:43.4)    21:27.2    ( 7:26.0 ) 
     102      Daniel Allara             FR  Rochest er                28:53.5  5:49     6:37.1    ( 7:0 0.4)    13:37.4    ( 7:38.7)    21:16.1    ( 7:37.4 ) 
     103      Timothy Sunnerberg        SR  RIT                      28:53.5  5:49     6:54.1    ( 7:1 0.0)    14:04.1    ( 7:31.7)    21:35.8    ( 7:17.8 ) 
     104      Simon Deangelo            JR  Grove C ity               28:54.5  5:49     6:55.8    ( 7:0 7.6)    14:03.3    ( 7:32.4)    21:35.6    ( 7:18.9 ) 
     105   77 Ryan Konotopskyj          SO  Cortlan d                 28:55.4  5:50     6:40.4    ( 7:0 6.9)    13:47.2    ( 7:44.7)    21:31.9    ( 7:23.5 ) 
     106   78 Patrick Blair             FR  Elizabe thtown            28:56.0  5:50     6:47.2    ( 7:1 5.4)    14:02.5    ( 7:42.0)    21:44.4    ( 7:11.6 ) 
     107      Andrew Gutierrez          JR  Rochest er                28:56.1  5:50     6:56.0    ( 7:1 5.3)    14:11.2    ( 7:26.2)    21:37.4    ( 7:18.8 ) 
     108   79 Anders Proft              FR  SUNY-ES F                 28:56.6  5:50     6:53.4    ( 7:1 3.3)    14:06.7    ( 7:29.8)    21:36.4    ( 7:20.2 ) 
     109   80 Dan Nolte                     Rochest er Alumni         28:57.7  5:50     6:58.0    ( 7:1 4.5)    14:12.4    ( 7:25.5)    21:37.9    ( 7:19.8 ) 
     110      Douglas Luba              FR  RIT                      29:01.2  5:51     6:34.3    ( 7:1 5.1)    13:49.3    ( 7:37.2)    21:26.5    ( 7:34.8 ) 
     111      Michael Martin            SO  Grove C ity               29:01.4  5:51     6:56.4    ( 7:1 1.9)    14:08.3    ( 7:32.2)    21:40.4    ( 7:21.1 ) 
     112   81 Brian Thurston            FR  Cortlan d                 29:01.5  5:51     7:04.1    ( 7:2 0.1)    14:24.2    ( 7:33.3)    21:57.5    ( 7:04.0 ) 
     113   82 Aidan Pollard             SO  Fredoni a                 29:01.8  5:51     6:40.5    ( 7:0 6.0)    13:46.4    ( 7:49.7)    21:36.1    ( 7:25.8 ) 
     114      Eddie O'Brien-Curcie      FR  Geneseo                   29:02.4  5:51     6:52.4    ( 7:1 2.8)    14:05.2    ( 7:33.5)    21:38.6    ( 7:23.8 ) 
     115      Sam Trawick               FR  Rochest er                29:02.6  5:51     6:54.5    ( 7:1 5.0)    14:09.5    ( 7:32.4)    21:41.8    ( 7:20.9 ) 
     116   83 Luke Dunkelberg           SR  St. Joh n Fisher          29:04.2  5:51     6:38.6    ( 7:2 9.4)    14:07.9    ( 7:40.7)    21:48.6    ( 7:15.7 ) 
     117      Nate Conroy               SR  Rochest er                29:04.6  5:51     6:39.1    ( 7:0 7.6)    13:46.6    ( 7:30.9)    21:17.5    ( 7:47.2 ) 
     118      Tyler Godin               FR  Brockpo rt                29:06.6  5:52     6:40.0    ( 7:1 0.0)    13:50.0    ( 7:34.5)    21:24.4    ( 7:42.2 ) 
     119   84 Timothy Witmer            FR  Elizabe thtown            29:06.7  5:52     6:53.4    ( 7:1 9.6)    14:13.0    ( 7:32.3)    21:45.3    ( 7:21.4 ) 
     120      Will Schoener             FR  Elizabe thtown            29:07.8  5:52     6:52.7    ( 7:1 8.5)    14:11.2    ( 7:33.6)    21:44.8    ( 7:23.0 ) 
     121      Doug Bachman              JR  Oswego                   29:07.8  5:52     6:56.5    ( 7:1 5.3)    14:11.8    ( 7:32.8)    21:44.6    ( 7:23.3 ) 
     122      Matthew Sayre             FR  Geneseo                   29:08.5  5:52     6:35.1    ( 7:0 1.5)    13:36.6    ( 7:34.3)    21:10.8    ( 7:57.8 ) 
     123   85 Jacob Maurer              SO  St. Joh n Fisher          29:09.6  5:52     6:46.7    ( 7:1 8.8)    14:05.5    ( 7:37.8)    21:43.2    ( 7:26.4 ) 
     124   86 Devin Murphy              SO  SUNY-ES F                 29:13.7  5:53     6:53.2    ( 7:1 7.4)    14:10.5    ( 7:39.1)    21:49.6    ( 7:24.1 ) 
     125      Leo Orsini                SO  Rochest er                29:15.6  5:54     6:39.8    ( 7:1 8.1)    13:57.9    ( 7:42.2)    21:40.1    ( 7:35.6 ) 
     126   87 Ben Wasserman             JR  SUNY-ES F                 29:16.3  5:54     6:53.6    ( 7:1 4.9)    14:08.5    ( 7:38.7)    21:47.1    ( 7:29.2 ) 
     127   88 Matthew Prohaska              Rochest er Alumni         29:18.2  5:54     6:58.2    ( 7:1 6.0)    14:14.2    ( 7:35.9)    21:50.1    ( 7:28.2 ) 
     128   89 Kyle Egan                 SO  Fredoni a                 29:20.5  5:55     6:50.3    ( 7:2 0.3)    14:10.5    ( 7:37.7)    21:48.2    ( 7:32.4 ) 
     129      Noah Britton              FR  RIT                      29:28.5  5:56     7:03.7    ( 7:3 0.0)    14:33.6    ( 7:32.8)    22:06.4    ( 7:22.1 ) 
     130      Nelson Morales            SR  Oswego                   29:31.0  5:57     7:05.4    ( 7:1 9.8)    14:25.2    ( 7:36.3)    22:01.5    ( 7:29.6 ) 
     131      Cody Mooney               FR  Brockpo rt                29:32.9  5:57     6:46.0    ( 7:2 9.9)    14:15.9    ( 7:45.8)    22:01.7    ( 7:31.3 ) 
     132      Kyle Thompson             FR  RIT                      29:33.3  5:57     6:59.6    ( 7:2 9.2)    14:28.8    ( 7:39.6)    22:08.4    ( 7:25.0 ) 
     133      Ethan Graves              SO  Brockpo rt                29:44.5  5:59     6:52.7    ( 7:2 2.4)    14:15.0    ( 7:48.0)    22:02.9    ( 7:41.6 ) 
     134   90 Noah Watkins              FR  Fredoni a                 29:44.6  5:59     6:52.6    ( 7:3 2.8)    14:25.3    ( 7:45.4)    22:10.6    ( 7:34.0 ) 
     135   91 Matthew Monahan           FR  Cortlan d                 29:46.0  6:00     7:03.7    ( 7:2 1.3)    14:24.9    ( 7:42.4)    22:07.3    ( 7:38.7 ) 
     136   92 Jacob Lange               SO  Ithaca                   29:46.7  6:00     7:06.6    ( 7:3 6.0)    14:42.5    ( 7:44.0)    22:26.5    ( 7:20.2 ) 
     137   93 Peter Rawinski            JR  SUNY-ES F                 29:50.3  6:01     6:54.8    ( 7:3 0.6)    14:25.3    ( 7:49.0)    22:14.3    ( 7:36.0 ) 
     138   94 Jeremy Hassett                Rochest er Alumni         29:53.8  6:01     6:54.9    ( 7:1 7.8)    14:12.7    ( 8:03.9)    22:16.5    ( 7:37.3 ) 
     139      David Vaccaro             FR  Grove C ity               29:54.2  6:01     7:22.9    ( 7:3 1.5)    14:54.3    ( 7:36.5)    22:30.7    ( 7:23.5 ) 
     140      Matthew Werner            JR  Grove C ity               29:56.3  6:02     7:22.2    ( 7:3 2.1)    14:54.2    ( 7:36.6)    22:30.8    ( 7:25.6 ) 
     141   95 Eric Melcer               SR  Ithaca                   29:57.0  6:02     7:02.7    ( 7:4 1.8)    14:44.5    ( 7:42.8)    22:27.2    ( 7:29.8 ) 
     142      Mike Ripa                 FR  Brockpo rt                30:01.7  6:03     7:04.5    ( 7:2 2.5)    14:26.9    ( 7:47.2)    22:14.0    ( 7:47.7 ) 
     143      James Teal                SO  Elizabe thtown            30:02.0  6:03     7:09.1    ( 7:3 3.7)    14:42.8    ( 7:51.6)    22:34.4    ( 7:27.6 ) 
     144      Nick Giordano             SR  SUNY-ES F                 30:03.9  6:03     6:55.2    ( 7:3 2.8)    14:27.9    ( 7:56.1)    22:24.0    ( 7:39.9 ) 
     145      Patrick Carew             FR  Cortlan d                 30:05.6  6:04     7:03.8    ( 7:2 0.6)    14:24.3    ( 7:50.2)    22:14.5    ( 7:51.1 ) 
     146   96 Ryan Joseph               FR  Ithaca                   30:08.1  6:04     7:27.5    ( 7:3 2.4)    14:59.9    ( 7:45.5)    22:45.3    ( 7:22.8 ) 
     147      Jake Miller               SO  Geneseo                   30:11.7  6:05     6:52.0    ( 7:3 0.2)    14:22.2    ( 7:53.3)    22:15.4    ( 7:56.4 ) 
     148      Matthew Erman             FR  Fredoni a                 30:15.8  6:06     6:57.6    ( 7:3 1.5)    14:29.1    ( 7:57.5)    22:26.6    ( 7:49.2 ) 
     149      Gavin Vlainich            FR  Brockpo rt                30:18.1  6:06     6:40.1    ( 7:2 3.1)    14:03.2    ( 8:12.0)    22:15.2    ( 8:03.0 ) 
     150   97 Sam Shapiro               FR  Ithaca                   30:18.3  6:06     7:23.7    ( 7:3 2.7)    14:56.4    ( 7:43.9)    22:40.2    ( 7:38.1 ) 
     151   98 Jake Blanchard            SO  Finger Lakes CC          30:21.3  6:07     7:00.8    ( 7:4 3.3)    14:44.0    ( 7:53.8)    22:37.8    ( 7:43.6 ) 
     152      Peyton Endy               SO  Elizabe thtown            30:22.4  6:07     7:09.6    ( 7:3 3.7)    14:43.2    ( 7:53.4)    22:36.6    ( 7:45.8 ) 
     153   99 Sam Hayden                JR  Ithaca                   30:23.1  6:07     7:13.4    ( 7:3 6.3)    14:49.6    ( 7:46.1)    22:35.7    ( 7:47.4 ) 
     154      Jake Barker               SR  RIT                      30:24.7  6:08     6:57.2    ( 7:1 6.9)    14:14.0    ( 8:04.2)    22:18.2    ( 8:06.5 ) 
     155      Jon Cyganik                   Rochest er Alumni         30:39.0  6:10     7:24.2    ( 7:4 2.5)    15:06.7    ( 7:54.9)    23:01.6    ( 7:37.4 ) 
     156  100 Adam Droz                 JR  Hilbert                   30:39.5  6:11     7:19.8    ( 7:4 0.4)    15:00.1    ( 7:55.7)    22:55.8    ( 7:43.8 ) 
     157  101 Sam Voak                  SO  Finger Lakes CC          30:45.5  6:12     7:02.1    ( 8:0 0.5)    15:02.6    ( 7:54.0)    22:56.5    ( 7:49.0 ) 
     158      Bryce Nelson              SR  Grove C ity               30:51.9  6:13     7:10.8    ( 7:3 7.8)    14:48.6    ( 7:58.0)    22:46.6    ( 8:05.4 ) 
     159      Mike Young                SO  Brockpo rt                30:53.9  6:13     7:08.6    ( 7:4 7.9)    14:56.4    ( 8:02.5)    22:58.9    ( 7:55.1 ) 
     160      Jake Anweiler             FR  Cortlan d                 30:57.0  6:14     7:22.3    ( 7:4 6.2)    15:08.4    ( 7:58.2)    23:06.6    ( 7:50.4 ) 
     161      Sebastian Moreano         FR  RIT                      30:58.2  6:14     7:11.3    ( 7:4 6.8)    14:58.0    ( 8:08.3)    23:06.2    ( 7:52.0 ) 
     162      Michael Allchin           FR  Oswego                   31:00.1  6:15     7:15.9    ( 7:5 5.1)    15:11.0    ( 7:58.9)    23:09.9    ( 7:50.3 ) 
     163      Nathan Tyler              SO  SUNY-ES F                 31:04.1  6:15     7:08.3    ( 7:5 1.5)    14:59.8    ( 8:12.3)    23:12.0    ( 7:52.2 ) 
     164      Chris Cook                    Rochest er Alumni         31:06.2  6:16     7:31.8    ( 7:5 0.7)    15:22.5    ( 7:57.7)    23:20.2    ( 7:46.1 ) 
     165      Justin Boucher            FR  Fredoni a                 31:08.7  6:16     6:58.4    ( 7:4 6.3)    14:44.7    ( 8:16.0)    23:00.6    ( 8:08.1 ) 
     166      Mark Weaver               JR  Grove C ity               31:10.6  6:17     7:23.8    ( 7:4 0.3)    15:04.0    ( 8:11.9)    23:15.9    ( 7:54.8 ) 
     167  102 Evan Bourtis              SO  St. Joh n Fisher          31:14.4  6:18     7:09.1    ( 7:5 8.1)    15:07.1    ( 8:12.8)    23:19.8    ( 7:54.6 ) 
     168      Jason Ziskind             FR  RIT                      31:16.7  6:18     7:10.8    ( 7:4 7.6)    14:58.3    ( 8:10.2)    23:08.5    ( 8:08.2 ) 
     169      Matthew Bennett           FR  Grove C ity               31:23.6  6:19     7:25.7    ( 7:4 6.3)    15:12.0    ( 8:08.9)    23:20.9    ( 8:02.8 ) 
     170      Matthew Morales           SO  Oswego                   31:34.2  6:22     7:08.0    ( 7:5 3.4)    15:01.4    ( 8:12.3)    23:13.7    ( 8:20.5 ) 
     171      Mitch Schlegel            SR  Elizabe thtown            31:36.8  6:22     7:18.9    ( 7:4 8.9)    15:07.7    ( 8:20.2)    23:27.9    ( 8:09.0 ) 
     172      Raphael Harriman          FR  Ithaca                   31:38.3  6:22     7:26.0    ( 7:4 5.1)    15:11.1    ( 8:29.4)    23:40.5    ( 7:57.9 ) 
     173      Prince Hunt               FR  Fredoni a                 31:44.2  6:24     7:20.7    ( 7:5 7.3)    15:18.0    ( 8:25.8)    23:43.7    ( 8:00.5 ) 
     174      Declan Brown              FR  Cortlan d                 31:52.8  6:25     8:12.2    ( 8:0 6.3)    16:18.4    ( 7:51.3)    24:09.6    ( 7:43.2 ) 
     175      Austin Shank              FR  Grove C ity               31:53.6  6:25     7:24.6    ( 7:5 7.3)    15:21.9    ( 8:23.6)    23:45.5    ( 8:08.2 ) 
     176      Justin Scheg              SO  Brockpo rt                32:00.2  6:27     6:52.1    ( 8:0 4.0)    14:56.1    ( 8:34.3)    23:30.4    ( 8:29.9 ) 
     177      John Schoeniger               Rochest er Alumni         32:05.0  6:28     7:25.2    ( 8:0 6.6)    15:31.8    ( 8:25.0)    23:56.8    ( 8:08.3 ) 
     178  103 Fred Owen                 FR  St. Joh n Fisher          32:09.5  6:29     7:07.7    ( 7:4 4.2)    14:51.8    ( 8:13.3)    23:05.1    ( 9:04.4 ) 
     179      Sam Schneider             SO  SUNY-ES F                 32:14.6  6:30     7:37.5    ( 8:0 5.5)    15:42.9    ( 8:21.1)    24:04.0    ( 8:10.7 ) 
     180  104 Adam Connelly             FR  Hilbert                   32:18.9  6:31     7:40.7    ( 8:0 9.7)    15:50.3    ( 8:27.5)    24:17.8    ( 8:01.2 ) 
     181  105 Ian Ciulla                FR  Finger Lakes CC          32:21.1  6:31     7:16.4    ( 8:1 4.8)    15:31.2    ( 8:41.4)    24:12.5    ( 8:08.6 ) 
     182  106 Odin Patanzo              SO  Hilbert                   32:23.8  6:32     7:40.7    ( 8:0 9.6)    15:50.3    ( 8:27.3)    24:17.6    ( 8:06.3 ) 
     183      Alex Padovani             FR  SUNY-ES F                 32:52.2  6:37     7:29.5    ( 8:3 7.7)    16:07.1    ( 8:46.0)    24:53.1    ( 7:59.2 ) 
     184      Eric Perez                SO  Oswego                   32:52.8  6:37     6:57.0    ( 7:3 9.9)    14:36.8    ( 8:42.5)    23:19.3    ( 9:33.5 ) 
     185      Owen Goettler             FR  Rochest er                33:01.5  6:39     7:14.8    ( 8:2 1.7)    15:36.4    ( 8:50.7)    24:27.1    ( 8:34.5 ) 
     186      Pat Egan                  SO  SUNY-ES F                 33:06.3  6:40     7:32.4    ( 8:0 9.3)    15:41.7    ( 8:45.9)    24:27.6    ( 8:38.8 ) 
     187      Jeff Espinal              SO  Elizabe thtown            33:13.5  6:42     7:30.0    ( 8:1 4.1)    15:44.1    ( 8:44.2)    24:28.2    ( 8:45.3 ) 
     188      Mike Ricci                    Rochest er Alumni         33:27.0  6:44     7:58.0    ( 8:2 3.2)    16:21.1    ( 8:33.1)    24:54.2    ( 8:32.9 ) 
     189      Sean Satchwell            JR  SUNY-ES F                 33:49.7  6:49     7:37.2    ( 8:4 4.7)    16:21.9    ( 8:44.6)    25:06.5    ( 8:43.3 ) 
     190  107 Jesse Smith               SO  Finger Lakes CC          34:00.9  6:51     7:34.1    ( 8:3 5.1)    16:09.2    ( 9:15.3)    25:24.5    ( 8:36.5 ) 
     191  108 Logan Yotter              SO  Hilbert                   34:24.2  6:56     8:15.4    ( 8:4 8.6)    17:04.0    ( 8:53.9)    25:57.8    ( 8:26.4 ) 
     192      Nikolas Nguyen            SO  RIT                      34:25.7  6:56     7:55.0    ( 8:4 1.8)    16:36.8    ( 9:01.8)    25:38.5    ( 8:47.2 ) 
     193  109 Mitchell Rushok           FR  Hilbert                   34:27.8  6:56     8:15.3    ( 8:4 8.3)    17:03.6    ( 8:52.9)    25:56.5    ( 8:31.3 ) 
     194      Austin Voorhees           FR  Cortlan d                 34:32.1  6:57     8:42.6    ( 8:5 7.2)    17:39.7    ( 8:36.5)    26:16.1    ( 8:16.0 ) 
     195      James Longo               SR  SUNY-ES F                 34:42.2  6:59     6:56.1    ( 8:3 9.9)    15:35.9    ( 9:40.0)    25:15.9    ( 9:26.3 ) 
     196  110 Brian Anderson            SO  Alfred                   35:15.9  7:06     8:05.1    ( 8:5 3.0)    16:58.1    ( 9:10.3)    26:08.4    ( 9:07.6 ) 
     197      Daniel Decker             SR  SUNY-ES F                 35:41.1  7:11     8:03.3    ( 9:0 2.7)    17:05.9    ( 9:27.3)    26:33.2    ( 9:08.0 ) 
     198  111 Michael Gabriel           FR  Finger Lakes CC          35:41.9  7:11     7:20.5    ( 9:1 6.2)    16:36.6    ( 9:39.5)    26:16.1    ( 9:25.9 ) 
     199      Sean Ryan                 FR  SUNY-ES F                 35:49.9  7:13     8:07.7    ( 9:1 3.6)    17:21.2    ( 9:38.2)    26:59.4    ( 8:50.6 ) 
     200  112 Mathew Finley             SR  Alfred                   36:14.1  7:18     8:06.0    ( 9:0 6.1)    17:12.0    ( 9:47.0)    26:59.0    ( 9:15.2 ) 
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     201      Brian Mott                FR  Cortlan d                 36:20.8  7:19     8:42.7    ( 9:0 1.1)    17:43.8    ( 9:16.9)    27:00.6    ( 9:20.2 ) 
     202  113 Ryan Zielinski            JR  Hilbert                   36:36.3  7:22     8:43.7    ( 9:1 3.9)    17:57.5    ( 9:28.8)    27:26.3    ( 9:10.1 ) 
     203  114 Jacob Olivieri            JR  Hilbert                   36:37.2  7:22     8:44.0    ( 9:1 3.8)    17:57.7    ( 9:29.2)    27:26.9    ( 9:10.3 ) 
     204      Sean Riley                FR  SUNY-ES F                 36:50.2  7:25     7:52.9    ( 9:2 0.8)    17:13.6    (10:00.9)    27:14.5    ( 9:35.7 ) 
     205  115 Wesley Burke              FR  Alfred                   37:39.1  7:35     8:06.1    ( 9:3 1.5)    17:37.5    (10:07.1)    27:44.6    ( 9:54.6 ) 
     206  116 Hjalmer Jacobson          FR  Finger Lakes CC          38:02.9  7:40     8:32.7    ( 9:2 3.5)    17:56.2    (10:02.3)    27:58.4    (10:04.5 ) 
     207      Tristan Varco             SO  Hilbert                   40:39.2  8:11     9:07.1    ( 9:5 9.9)    19:07.0    (10:33.4)    29:40.4    (10:58.9 ) 
     208      Bradley Kowalczyk             Rochest er Alumni         42:37.0  8:35     8:54.5    (11:0 6.1)    20:00.6    (12:12.6)    32:13.2    (10:23.9 ) 
     209      Will Nichols              JR  Hilbert                   42:55.4  8:39     9:42.4    (10:5 4.6)    20:37.0    (11:33.5)    32:10.5    (10:44.9 ) 

--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------

  1.    53  RIT                            (26:28.4   132:21.8 1:23.9)
=============================================
  1      1  Otto Kingstedt           JR    25:38.6
  2      5  Reid Kovacs              SO    26:19.5
  3      6  James Bailey             SR    26:25.4
  4     19  John Mooney              SR    26:55.8
  5     22  Evan Feigel              JR    27:02.5
  6   ( 32) Dan Jones                JR    27:17.3
  7   ( 52) Benjamin Beaudry         FR    27:53.6

  2.    72  Geneseo                        (26:46.1   133:50.5 0:48.3)
=============================================
  1      7  Jackson Tate             SO    26:26.1
  2      8  Justin Hoelzl            SO    26:31.7
  3     13  Lorenzo Mazzuca          JR    26:48.0
  4     15  Sam Heraghty             SR    26:50.3
  5     29  Griffin Hess             SO    27:14.4
  6   ( 35) Bradley Farnham          FR    27:22.2
  7   ( 39) Colin Beasor             FR    27:26.2

  3.    77  Case Western                   (26:45.7   133:48.2 1:05.8)
=============================================
  1      2  Sam Merriman             SR    26:00.3
  2     14  Aidan Desanto            SR    26:50.1
  3     18  Zach Roshon              SR    26:55.2
  4     20  David Hall               SO    26:56.5
  5     23  Ben Whitman              SR    27:06.1
  6   ( 28) Dima Blundell            FR    27:13.7
  7   ( 37) Andrew Green             SO    27:22.3

  4.   134  Brockport                      (27:10.6   135:52.8 0:55.2)
=============================================
  1     11  Sean Kuehn               SO    26:45.1
  2     16  Andrew Davis             SO    26:51.5
  3     24  Stefen Davies            JR    27:07.9
  4     40  Dylan Brickner           JR    27:28.0
  5     43  Matthew Penberthy        JR    27:40.3
  6   ( 45) Marius Sidlauskas        FR    27:42.0
  7   ( 56) Sharif Jarvis            SO    27:57.4

  5.   166  Oswego                         (27:18.4   136:31.9 1:39.4)
=============================================
  1      4  Colin Greenseich         SR    26:17.7
  2     27  Dylan McCarthy           JR    27:13.4
  3     33  Nick Leclair             JR    27:17.8
  4     47  Timothy Olmsted          JR    27:45.9
  5     55  Kyle Pollicove           SR    27:57.1
  6   ( 70) Andrew Boyce             SO    28:35.1
  7   ( 75) Kyle Harbour             SR    28:46.6

  6.   182  Elizabethtown                  (27:26.7   137:13.2 1:09.3)
=============================================
  1     10  Samuel Gerstenbacher     SO    26:42.8
  2     31  Tyler Alansky            JR    27:15.3
  3     42  Tom Fitzgerald           SR    27:36.5
  4     48  Ryan Rippeon             SO    27:46.5
  5     51  Liam Coverdale           SO    27:52.1
  6   ( 78) Patrick Blair            FR    28:56.0
  7   ( 84) Timothy Witmer           FR    29:06.7

  7.   197  Cortland                       (27:36.3   138:01.3 2:08.2)
=============================================
  1     12  Cabel McCandless         SO    26:47.2
  2     26  Grant Boyd               JR    27:11.4
  3     36  Nolan Vest               SO    27:22.3
  4     46  Christopher Thorpe       JR    27:45.0
  5     77  Ryan Konotopskyj         SO    28:55.4
  6   ( 81) Brian Thurston           FR    29:01.5
  7   ( 91) Matthew Monahan          FR    29:46.0

  8.   214  Grove City                     (27:40.7   138:23.3 1:35.7)
=============================================
  1     17  Drew Thibault            SR    26:54.8
  2     25  Nick McClure             SR    27:08.2
  3     50  Ryan Budnik              JR    27:50.8
  4     57  Mack Mettille            SO    27:59.0
  5     65  Malachi Lyon             FR    28:30.5
  6   ( 67) Travis Mattson           SR    28:32.9
  7   ( 73) Zachary Greenspan        JR    28:43.6

  9.   223  Fredonia                       (27:42.0   138:29.7 2:50.5)
=============================================
  1      3  Ethan Francis            JR    26:11.3
  2      9  Merlin Joseph            SR    26:33.9
  3     58  Mitch Loiacano           SR    28:00.7
  4     71  Ryan Dunning             FR    28:42.0
  5     82  Aidan Pollard            SO    29:01.8
  6   ( 89) Kyle Egan                SO    29:20.5
  7   ( 90) Noah Watkins             FR    29:44.6
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 10.   228  Rochester                      (27:42.0   138:30.0 0:55.3)
=============================================
  1     30  Hunter Phinney           JR    27:14.4
  2     34  Ivan Frantz              SO    27:19.8
  3     44  Andrew Faulstich         JR    27:41.7
  4     59  Ryley Robinson           SO    28:04.4
  5     61  Alphonse Mugisha         SR    28:09.7
  6   ( 62) Collin Gwilt             SO    28:18.8
  7   ( 63) Christopher Dalke        JR    28:28.6

 11.   307  St. John Fisher                (28:18.8   141:33.8 2:10.8)
=============================================
  1     21  James Felice             SR    26:58.8
  2     49  Bernard Daoust           SO    27:47.8
  3     69  Nick Schug               SR    28:33.4
  4     83  Luke Dunkelberg          SR    29:04.2
  5     85  Jacob Maurer             SO    29:09.6
  6   (102) Evan Bourtis             SO    31:14.4
  7   (103) Fred Owen                FR    32:09.5

 12.   311  Rochester Alumni               (28:16.9   141:24.3 1:24.0)
=============================================
  1     41  Eric Franklin                  27:33.7
  2     54  Joseph Difabio                 27:55.6
  3     60  Jake Greenberg                 28:09.0
  4     76  Jamie Hospers                  28:48.3
  5     80  Dan Nolte                      28:57.7
  6   ( 88) Matthew Prohaska               29:18.2
  7   ( 94) Jeremy Hassett                 29:53.8

 13.   335  SUNY-ESF                       (28:31.6   142:38.0 1:47.7)
=============================================
  1     38  Mark McClenahan          FR    27:26.0
  2     64  Ethan Appelgren          JR    28:28.7
  3     68  Tom Keenan               FR    28:33.0
  4     79  Anders Proft             FR    28:56.6
  5     86  Devin Murphy             SO    29:13.7
  6   ( 87) Ben Wasserman            JR    29:16.3
  7   ( 93) Peter Rawinski           JR    29:50.3

 14.   429  Ithaca                         (29:27.7   147:18.4 1:25.6)
=============================================
  1     72  Owen Memelo              JR    28:42.5
  2     74  Sam Ives                 FR    28:44.1
  3     92  Jacob Lange              SO    29:46.7
  4     95  Eric Melcer              SR    29:57.0
  5     96  Ryan Joseph              FR    30:08.1
  6   ( 97) Sam Shapiro              FR    30:18.3
  7   ( 99) Sam Hayden               JR    30:23.1

 15.   456  Alfred                         (33:07.2   165:35.6 9:43.8)
=============================================
  1     53  Kyle Gallo               SR    27:55.3
  2     66  Mathew Roder             SR    28:31.2
  3    110  Brian Anderson           SO    35:15.9
  4    112  Mathew Finley            SR    36:14.1
  5    115  Wesley Burke             FR    37:39.1

 16.   522  Finger Lakes CC                (32:38.2   163:10.7 5:20.6)
=============================================
  1     98  Jake Blanchard           SO    30:21.3
  2    101  Sam Voak                 SO    30:45.5
  3    105  Ian Ciulla               FR    32:21.1
  4    107  Jesse Smith              SO    34:00.9
  5    111  Michael Gabriel          FR    35:41.9
  6   (116) Hjalmer Jacobson         FR    38:02.9

 17.   527  Hilbert                        (32:50.9   164:14.2 3:48.3)
=============================================
  1    100  Adam Droz                JR    30:39.5
  2    104  Adam Connelly            FR    32:18.9
  3    106  Odin Patanzo             SO    32:23.8
  4    108  Logan Yotter             SO    34:24.2
  5    109  Mitchell Rushok          FR    34:27.8
  6   (113) Ryan Zielinski           JR    36:36.3
  7   (114) Jacob Olivieri           JR    36:37.2

http://static.uofrathletics.com/custompages/UR CROSS COUNTRY/201...

4 of 4 10/16/2017, 9:21 AM


